
Brut / netPositionNom / prenom Club Index Tot.

Net FOUQUET, Jean-Christophe BASTIDE SALETTE 9,3 44

Net CHEVODIAN, Eric BASTIDE SALETTE 12,8 44

Net MERLE, Stephane LE FREGATE PROVENCE 10,2 43

Net GUILLEMAN, Marc BARBAROUX 13,3 43

Net MARTIN, Laurent LE FREGATE PROVENCE 6,1 42

Net MERLE, Stephane LE FREGATE PROVENCE 10,2 42

Net PIASENTA, Michele LE FREGATE PROVENCE 3,7 42

Net LASCAZE, GÃ©rard LE FREGATE PROVENCE 15,1 42

Net BERGONZI, Maurice LE FREGATE PROVENCE 16,1 41

Net BERGONZI, Elisabeth LE FREGATE PROVENCE 18,4 41

Net MEHAT, Daniel LE FREGATE PROVENCE 11,7 41

Net MEHAT, Dominique LE FREGATE PROVENCE 20,6 41

Net MURIE, Thierry LE FREGATE PROVENCE 10 41

Net RAIMONDO, Patrick LE FREGATE PROVENCE 23,4 41

Net SUPPA, Eric VALGARDE 10 41

Net DUVERGER, Francois LE FREGATE PROVENCE 19,7 41

Net PASQUALINI, Philippe LE FREGATE PROVENCE 14,2 41

Net BOIVIN, Yves LE FREGATE PROVENCE 18,1 41

Net FE, Laurent BARBAROUX 11,1 41

Net DUFOSSE, Olivier BARBAROUX 14,3 41

Net KRIMPZER, Wilfrid LE FREGATE PROVENCE 14,5 41

Net KRIMPZER, Gabin LE FREGATE PROVENCE 18 41

Net BENZEKRI, Marion AIX MARSEILLE PRO 41

Net FIGUIERE, Elliott EPARGNE AIX 5,4 41

Net FRANCOIS, Pierre LE FREGATE PROVENCE 17,2 41

Net CAILLET, Reine LE FREGATE PROVENCE 23,4 41

Net FERAUD, Eric LE FREGATE PROVENCE 13,8 40

Net SEUROT, Jack LE FREGATE PROVENCE 14,2 40

Net GUEDON, Christophe LE FREGATE PROVENCE 12,6 40

Net ZAGORI, Thierry CASTELLET 29,3 40

Net JAVERZAT, Bruno LE FREGATE PROVENCE 11,8 40

Net VERGNES, Claude LE FREGATE PROVENCE 20,7 40

Net GUILHE, Jean Louis LE FREGATE PROVENCE 22,8 40

Net GUILHE, Patricia LE FREGATE PROVENCE 29,4 40

Net STRAZZER, Bruno LE FREGATE PROVENCE 13 40

Net SANTILLI, Alfred LE FREGATE PROVENCE 13,6 40

Net ALBERTINI, Jean-Pierre BASTIDE SALETTE 10,3 39

Net CORCOS, Charles BASTIDE SALETTE 11,2 39

Net MOUCHET, Philippe LE FREGATE PROVENCE 10,3 39

Net TISSOT, Laura LE FREGATE PROVENCE 52,3 39

Net CHERINGOU, Marie-JosÃ© LE FREGATE PROVENCE 18,1 39

Net COLLETER, Olivier LE FREGATE PROVENCE 21,6 39

Net MARTINEZ, Thierry LE FREGATE PROVENCE 16,3 39

Net DELTOUR, Alain LE FREGATE PROVENCE 19,2 39

Net CLECH, Yvon LE FREGATE PROVENCE 15,8 39

Net LASCOMBE, Michel LE FREGATE PROVENCE 24,9 39

Net PASSELAIGUES, Christophe GRAND AVIGNON 10,2 39

Net NICODEMI, GÃ©rard GRAND AVIGNON 18,8 39

JAGUAR TROPHY NET



Net TOCHE, Daniele LE FREGATE PROVENCE 19,3 38

Net LOPEZ, Patricia LE FREGATE PROVENCE 20,3 38

Net PANAIVA, Lionel CEA CADARACHE 15,9 38

Net FLEUROT, Eric CEA CADARACHE 24,9 38

Net ASSOUS, Nicole LE FREGATE PROVENCE 13,6 38

Net ASSOUS, Bernard LE FREGATE PROVENCE 21,1 38

Net DELEHAYE, Matthieu ATSCAF BOUCHE 17,8 38

Net COLLODELLO, Aline ATSCAF BOUCHE 29,1 38

Net BARRAUD, Nicole LE FREGATE PROVENCE 27,5 37

Net PONTIER, Nicole LE FREGATE PROVENCE 32,2 37

Net MARQUAND, FrÃ©dÃ©ric LE FREGATE PROVENCE 20,8 37

Net BRUGUIERE, Marie-JosÃ©e LE FREGATE PROVENCE 25,2 37

Net BIGONET, Catherine LE FREGATE PROVENCE 18,5 37

Net BIGONET, Robert LE FREGATE PROVENCE 25,9 37

Net BIGONET, Catherine LE FREGATE PROVENCE 18,5 37

Net BIGONET, Robert LE FREGATE PROVENCE 25,9 37

Net GUIDARINI, Thomas LE FREGATE PROVENCE 6,5 37

Net GOURGEON, Alain ASPTT MARSEILLE 17,2 37

Net MARTIN, Laurent LE FREGATE PROVENCE 6,1 37

Net MARTIN, Sylvie LE FREGATE PROVENCE 25,9 37

Net GALLULA, Jean-Philippe BORELY 9,4 36

Net STEIDL, Michel EPARGNE AIX 16 36

Net DEBOUTIN, Nathalie BASTIDE SALETTE 15,4 36

Net DEBOUTIN, Bernard BASTIDE SALETTE 17,6 36

Net PAILLON, Thomas LE FREGATE PROVENCE 16,8 36

Net GUILLEN-ALGUACIL, Laurent 24 36

Net ROUGE, Serge LE FREGATE PROVENCE 10,7 35

Net VANNIER, Dominique LE FREGATE PROVENCE 11,3 35

Net RENAUDIN, Robert LE FREGATE PROVENCE 18,1 35

Net RENAUDIN, Francois-Xavier LE FREGATE PROVENCE 23,4 35

Net TRITZ, Serge LE FREGATE PROVENCE 23,4 35

Net GERVAIS, Dominique-FranÃ§oiseLE FREGATE PROVENCE 29,5 35

Net GIROU, Louis-CÃ©sar LE FREGATE PROVENCE 17,2 35

Net MEGUERDIT, Eric LE FREGATE PROVENCE 39 35

Net FARSY, Alain LE FREGATE PROVENCE 20,8 34

Net BOISSONNET, Jacques LE FREGATE PROVENCE 23,7 34

Net MARQUAND, FrÃ©dÃ©ric LE FREGATE PROVENCE 20,8 34

Net ROSANO, Nathalie LE FREGATE PROVENCE 32,1 34

Net D'ORSO, Genevieve LE FREGATE PROVENCE 22,7 33

Net RAYNAL, Cecile CSA BA 126 23,2 33

Net RENAUDIN, Robert LE FREGATE PROVENCE 18,1 31

Net RENAUDIN LE GAL, Marie-Odile LE FREGATE PROVENCE 18,3 31

Net DAURIAT, Thibaud EVIAN RESORT 14,5 31

Net RAYNAL, Franck CSA BA 126 17,8 31

Net BRUNA, Patricia LE FREGATE PROVENCE 15,7 30

Net BENJELLOUN, Jamal LE FREGATE PROVENCE 23,5 30

Net JUVING, Francoise LE FREGATE PROVENCE 20 29

Net JUVING, Luc LE FREGATE PROVENCE 21,3 29

Net DALLERY, Claude MERIBEL 25,4 29

Net RUFFIER-LANCHE, Maryse COURCHEVEL 27,9 29



Net ODDO, Jean LE FREGATE PROVENCE 16,5 29

Net BOIVIN, Yves LE FREGATE PROVENCE 18,1 29

Net PISTILLI, Guy LE FREGATE PROVENCE 17,8 28

Net BOURASSEAU, Jean-Paul LE FREGATE PROVENCE 30,8 28

Net FEMENIAS, Jean-Alain LE FREGATE PROVENCE 13,4 28

Net FEMENIAS, Jeanne LE FREGATE PROVENCE 24,8 28

Net DUBOIS, Jean-Louis CSA MARINE TOULON 18,1 27

Net THIEBAUT, Rachelle CSA MARINE TOULON 22,8 27

Net GROSSET JANIN, Georges CHAMONIX 16,3 26

Net MARIET, Jocelyne COURCHEVEL 21,1 26

Net VAUDROZ, Pierre - Alain LE FREGATE PROVENCE 11,2 26

Net VAUDROZ, Annick LE FREGATE PROVENCE 14,1 26

Net ZUMAGLIA, Hubert LE FREGATE PROVENCE 19,5 25

Net GHILARDI, David LE FREGATE PROVENCE 32,8 25

Net JUVING, Francoise LE FREGATE PROVENCE 20 24

Net JUVING, Luc LE FREGATE PROVENCE 21,3 24

Net CADDEO, Joel BASTIDE SALETTE 54 21

Net GUY, Patrick BASTIDE SALETTE 54 21

Net RIBIERE, Nicolas BASTIDE SALETTE 10,9 19

Net MATHE, Tanguy BASTIDE SALETTE 19,6 19

Net BRUNA, Patricia LE FREGATE PROVENCE 15,7 18

Net SAMUELSSON, Olav LE FREGATE PROVENCE 23 18

Net VANNIER, Dominique LE FREGATE PROVENCE 11,3 14

Net BOIVIN, Fabienne LE FREGATE PROVENCE 25,7 14



Brut / netPosition Nom / prenom Club Index Tot.

Brut 1 BENZEKRI, Marion AIX MARSEILLE PRO 40

Brut 1 FIGUIERE, Elliott EPARGNE AIX 5,4 40

Brut 2 FOUQUET, Jean-Christophe BASTIDE SALETTE 9,3 39

Brut 2 CHEVODIAN, Eric BASTIDE SALETTE 12,8 39

Brut 3 MARTIN, Laurent LE FREGATE PROVENCE 6,1 39

Brut 3 MERLE, Stephane LE FREGATE PROVENCE 10,2 39

Brut 4 PIASENTA, Michele LE FREGATE PROVENCE 3,7 39

Brut 4 LASCAZE, GÃ©rard LE FREGATE PROVENCE 15,1 39

Brut 5 MERLE, Stephane LE FREGATE PROVENCE 10,2 37

Brut 5 GUILLEMAN, Marc BARBAROUX 13,3 37

Brut 6 SUPPA, Eric VALGARDE 10 35

Brut 6 DUVERGER, Francois LE FREGATE PROVENCE 19,7 35

Brut 7 FE, Laurent BARBAROUX 11,1 35

Brut 7 DUFOSSE, Olivier BARBAROUX 14,3 35

Brut 8 ALBERTINI, Jean-Pierre BASTIDE SALETTE 10,3 34

Brut 8 CORCOS, Charles BASTIDE SALETTE 11,2 34

Brut 9 MEHAT, Daniel LE FREGATE PROVENCE 11,7 34

Brut 9 MEHAT, Dominique LE FREGATE PROVENCE 20,6 34

Brut 10 MURIE, Thierry LE FREGATE PROVENCE 10 34

Brut 10 RAIMONDO, Patrick LE FREGATE PROVENCE 23,4 34

Brut 11 FERAUD, Eric LE FREGATE PROVENCE 13,8 33

Brut 11 SEUROT, Jack LE FREGATE PROVENCE 14,2 33

Brut 12 JAVERZAT, Bruno LE FREGATE PROVENCE 11,8 33

Brut 12 VERGNES, Claude LE FREGATE PROVENCE 20,7 33

Brut 13 PASSELAIGUES, Christophe GRAND AVIGNON 10,2 33

Brut 13 NICODEMI, GÃ©rard GRAND AVIGNON 18,8 33

Brut 14 PASQUALINI, Philippe LE FREGATE PROVENCE 14,2 33

Brut 14 BOIVIN, Yves LE FREGATE PROVENCE 18,1 33

Brut 15 KRIMPZER, Wilfrid LE FREGATE PROVENCE 14,5 33

Brut 15 KRIMPZER, Gabin LE FREGATE PROVENCE 18 33

Brut 16 STRAZZER, Bruno LE FREGATE PROVENCE 13 33

Brut 16 SANTILLI, Alfred LE FREGATE PROVENCE 13,6 33

Brut 17 MOUCHET, Philippe LE FREGATE PROVENCE 10,3 32

Brut 17 TISSOT, Laura LE FREGATE PROVENCE 52,3 32

Brut 18 BERGONZI, Maurice LE FREGATE PROVENCE 16,1 32

Brut 18 BERGONZI, Elisabeth LE FREGATE PROVENCE 18,4 32

Brut 19 GUEDON, Christophe LE FREGATE PROVENCE 12,6 32

Brut 19 ZAGORI, Thierry CASTELLET 29,3 32

Brut 20 GUIDARINI, Thomas LE FREGATE PROVENCE 6,5 32

Brut 20 GOURGEON, Alain ASPTT MARSEILLE 17,2 32

Brut 21 GALLULA, Jean-Philippe BORELY 9,4 31

Brut 21 STEIDL, Michel EPARGNE AIX 16 31

Brut 22 FRANCOIS, Pierre LE FREGATE PROVENCE 17,2 31

Brut 22 CAILLET, Reine LE FREGATE PROVENCE 23,4 31

Brut 23 MARTIN, Laurent LE FREGATE PROVENCE 6,1 31

Brut 23 MARTIN, Sylvie LE FREGATE PROVENCE 25,9 31

Brut 24 ROUGE, Serge LE FREGATE PROVENCE 10,7 30

Brut 24 VANNIER, Dominique LE FREGATE PROVENCE 11,3 30

JAGUAR TROPHY BRUT



Brut 25 ASSOUS, Nicole LE FREGATE PROVENCE 13,6 30

Brut 25 ASSOUS, Bernard LE FREGATE PROVENCE 21,1 30

Brut 26 MARTINEZ, Thierry LE FREGATE PROVENCE 16,3 30

Brut 26 DELTOUR, Alain LE FREGATE PROVENCE 19,2 30

Brut 27 CHERINGOU, Marie-JosÃ© LE FREGATE PROVENCE 18,1 29

Brut 27 COLLETER, Olivier LE FREGATE PROVENCE 21,6 29

Brut 28 CLECH, Yvon LE FREGATE PROVENCE 15,8 29

Brut 28 LASCOMBE, Michel LE FREGATE PROVENCE 24,9 29

Brut 29 TOCHE, Daniele LE FREGATE PROVENCE 19,3 28

Brut 29 LOPEZ, Patricia LE FREGATE PROVENCE 20,3 28

Brut 29 PANAIVA, Lionel CEA CADARACHE 15,9 28

Brut 30 FLEUROT, Eric CEA CADARACHE 24,9 28

Brut 30 DEBOUTIN, Nathalie BASTIDE SALETTE 15,4 28

Brut 31 DEBOUTIN, Bernard BASTIDE SALETTE 17,6 28

Brut 31 GUILHE, Jean Louis LE FREGATE PROVENCE 22,8 27

Brut 32 GUILHE, Patricia LE FREGATE PROVENCE 29,4 27

Brut 33 DELEHAYE, Matthieu ATSCAF BOUCHE 17,8 27

Brut 34 COLLODELLO, Aline ATSCAF BOUCHE 29,1 27

Brut 34 MARQUAND, FrÃ©dÃ©ric LE FREGATE PROVENCE 20,8 26

Brut 35 BRUGUIERE, Marie-JosÃ©e LE FREGATE PROVENCE 25,2 26

Brut 35 BIGONET, Catherine LE FREGATE PROVENCE 18,5 26

Brut 36 BIGONET, Robert LE FREGATE PROVENCE 25,9 26

Brut 36 PAILLON, Thomas LE FREGATE PROVENCE 16,8 26

Brut 37 GUILLEN-ALGUACIL, Laurent 24 26

Brut 37 RENAUDIN, Robert LE FREGATE PROVENCE 18,1 25

Brut 38 RENAUDIN, Francois-Xavier LE FREGATE PROVENCE 23,4 25

Brut 38 BIGONET, Catherine LE FREGATE PROVENCE 18,5 25

Brut 39 BIGONET, Robert LE FREGATE PROVENCE 25,9 25

Brut 39 GIROU, Louis-CÃ©sar LE FREGATE PROVENCE 17,2 24

Brut 40 MEGUERDIT, Eric LE FREGATE PROVENCE 39 24

Brut 40 DAURIAT, Thibaud EVIAN RESORT 14,5 24

Brut 41 RAYNAL, Franck CSA BA 126 17,8 24

Brut 41 FARSY, Alain LE FREGATE PROVENCE 20,8 23

Brut 42 BOISSONNET, Jacques LE FREGATE PROVENCE 23,7 23

Brut 42 BARRAUD, Nicole LE FREGATE PROVENCE 27,5 23

Brut 43 PONTIER, Nicole LE FREGATE PROVENCE 32,2 23

Brut 43 TRITZ, Serge LE FREGATE PROVENCE 23,4 23

Brut 44 GERVAIS, Dominique-FranÃ§oise LE FREGATE PROVENCE 29,5 23

Brut 45 MARQUAND, FrÃ©dÃ©ric LE FREGATE PROVENCE 20,8 23

Brut 45 ROSANO, Nathalie LE FREGATE PROVENCE 32,1 23

Brut 46 RENAUDIN, Robert LE FREGATE PROVENCE 18,1 23

Brut 46 RENAUDIN LE GAL, Marie-Odile LE FREGATE PROVENCE 18,3 23

Brut 47 VAUDROZ, Pierre - Alain LE FREGATE PROVENCE 11,2 22

Brut 47 VAUDROZ, Annick LE FREGATE PROVENCE 14,1 22

Brut 48 ODDO, Jean LE FREGATE PROVENCE 16,5 22

Brut 48 BOIVIN, Yves LE FREGATE PROVENCE 18,1 22

Brut 49 BRUNA, Patricia LE FREGATE PROVENCE 15,7 21

Brut 49 BENJELLOUN, Jamal LE FREGATE PROVENCE 23,5 21

Brut 50 FEMENIAS, Jean-Alain LE FREGATE PROVENCE 13,4 21

Brut 50 FEMENIAS, Jeanne LE FREGATE PROVENCE 24,8 21



Brut 51 D'ORSO, Genevieve LE FREGATE PROVENCE 22,7 20

Brut 51 RAYNAL, Cecile CSA BA 126 23,2 20

Brut 52 DALLERY, Claude MERIBEL 25,4 19

Brut 52 RUFFIER-LANCHE, Maryse COURCHEVEL 27,9 19

Brut 53 PISTILLI, Guy LE FREGATE PROVENCE 17,8 18

Brut 53 BOURASSEAU, Jean-Paul LE FREGATE PROVENCE 30,8 18

Brut 54 JUVING, Francoise LE FREGATE PROVENCE 20 18

Brut 54 JUVING, Luc LE FREGATE PROVENCE 21,3 18

Brut 55 GROSSET JANIN, Georges CHAMONIX 16,3 18

Brut 55 MARIET, Jocelyne COURCHEVEL 21,1 18

Brut 56 DUBOIS, Jean-Louis CSA MARINE TOULON 18,1 18

Brut 56 THIEBAUT, Rachelle CSA MARINE TOULON 22,8 18

Brut 57 ZUMAGLIA, Hubert LE FREGATE PROVENCE 19,5 17

Brut 57 GHILARDI, David LE FREGATE PROVENCE 32,8 17

Brut 58 JUVING, Francoise LE FREGATE PROVENCE 20 17

Brut 58 JUVING, Luc LE FREGATE PROVENCE 21,3 17

Brut 59 RIBIERE, Nicolas BASTIDE SALETTE 10,9 14

Brut 59 MATHE, Tanguy BASTIDE SALETTE 19,6 14

Brut 60 BRUNA, Patricia LE FREGATE PROVENCE 15,7 13

Brut 60 SAMUELSSON, Olav LE FREGATE PROVENCE 23 13

Brut 61 CADDEO, Joel BASTIDE SALETTE 54 12

Brut 61 GUY, Patrick BASTIDE SALETTE 54 12

Brut 62 VANNIER, Dominique LE FREGATE PROVENCE 11,3 10

Brut 62 BOIVIN, Fabienne LE FREGATE PROVENCE 25,7 10


